Pos Atleta Societa Totale

1 GABRINI RICCARDO AMOROTTO ASD 2:00:04

2 PINELLI FABIO 2:15:28

3 DAVOLI FEDERICO ATL. REGGIO ASD 2:21:26

4 BERTOLINI SIMONE 2:25:01

5 MERONI LORENZO ASD ZENA RUNNERS 2:27:21

6 GIOVANELLI ROBERTO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 2:31:27

7 FONTANA NICHOLAS ATL. CASONE NOCETO 2:38:39

8 SARTORI MICHELE FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.  2:38:51

9 GAMBARELLI MARCO ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 2:40:23
10 CAMAGNONI DAVIDE ATL. REGGIO ASD 2:40:46
11 BOTTI GIULIA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 2:43:16
12 MENEGHELLO ALBERTO RAIN RUNNERS 2:43:43
13 ANGHINETTI MATTEO CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA 2:46:11
14 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 2:46:34
15 LOLLI PAOLO RUNCARD 2:46:46
16 DEL CIGNO MATTEO ASD 3'.30' TEAM 2:47:19
17 BONAZZI MASSIMO POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 2:47:20
18 PANEBIANCO FRANCESCO  RUNCARD 2:47:32
19 BATTISTINI MATTIA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 2:47:32
20 MUNARI ROSSELLA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 2:48:20
21 DELFINO MASSIMO SC SEEFELD SEKTION L.U.T. 2:49:01
22 VARONE FAUSTO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 2:49:50
23 NICOLINI ANDREA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 2:50:19
24 GIGLIO DIEGO 2:50:23
25 MORACCINI SERENA SAMPOLESE RUNNING 2:50:31
26 FABBIANI DAVIDE STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 2:51:16
27 BASSI PIETRO POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA 2:52:01
28 GALLESI LUCA WHITE DONKEY'S OCR TEAM 2:52:38
29 COCCI DARIO RUNCARD 2:53:09
30 AMORUSO SALVATORE RUNCARD 2:53:18
31 CONTI DAVIDE RUNCARD 2:53:24
32 GRAZIOSI MARCELLO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 2:53:28
33 MAZZANTI MARCO IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 2:53:56
34 CATTI LAURA ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 2:53:58
35 BONESI SAMUEL RUNCARD 2:54:08
36 MONTI ROSSANO RUNCARD 2:54:37
37 TORRI LUCA GIUSEPPE VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY SSDARL  2:55:03
38 BARBIERI MAURO KINO MANA 2:55:17
39 ROMANI SARA SARA ROMANI 2:55:40
40 ZANNONI GIANNI ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 2:56:47
41 TINCANI IVAN RUNCARD 2:59:18
42 ROSSI SIMONA 3:00:11
43 SAIA FRANCISCO C.U.S. PARMA 3:00:54
44 MASSARI LUIGI EDEN SPORT SCSD 3:01:16
45 BARBETTA ANDREA STEWIE 3:04:11
46 CARLINI SIMONE G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 3:05:44
47 MATTEINI ROBERTO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 3:06:21
48 BELTRAMI MARCO 3:06:32
49 SESENNA GIANLUCA 3:07:48



50 SABATTINI GRAZIANO
51 GOVONI RICCARDO
52 CROCI MAURIZIO

53 ASTOLFI MARCO

54 TARZI GIANLUIGI

55 CAMPOMAGNANI MARCO

56 CUCCOLINI GABRIELE

57 TURRINI ELEONORACHIARA

58 PERLA LUCA

59 PANCIROLI STEFANO
60 SMIRAGLIO GIULIA
61 ZECCA GERARDO

62 GELOSINI SIMONE

63 RE RODRIGO

64 FERRARI LEONARDO
65 BACCHI GIUSEPPE

66 PELLINI TIZIANO

67 PAGANINI SIMONE
68 GIANAROLI FRANCESCO
69 CASONI ALESSANDRO
70 BOLZONI ENRICO

71 TESTI KATIUSCIA

72 OGNIBENE GUIDO

73 ZAMBELLI CHRISTIAN
74 PIGMEI SIMONE

75 FIORINI ROGER

76 GUATTERI GIANLUCA
77 ABATI MICHELA

78 PERELLI LORENZO

79 ASCARI LUCA

80 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO
81 SERVENTI MATTEO
82 SPINA GIANLUCA

83 DANIELE FEDERICO
84 ZANNI MATTEO

85 SPAGGIARI EUGENIO
86 BERTOLINI MARCELLO

87 DI BARTOLOMEO DANIELE

88 CHIARI MORENA

89 LUNDARI MARIA DILETTA
90 ARTONI ARIANNA
91 ZANETTI ALEX

92 LENCI LARA

93 LUCCHI SILVIA

94 BRAVI KATIA

95 BADIALI PATRIZIA
96 LUSUARDI ANDREA
97 TREVISAN MAURIZIO
98 BECCHI PAOLO

99 TANAGLIA FAUSTO

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

3:08:16

3331914562 3:08:57

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ASD 3'.30' TEAM
A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM

G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
RUNCARD

ASD 3,30 TEAM
GERARDO ZECCA
ATL. REGGIO ASD

RUNCARD

GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
RUNCARD

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI
FRANCESCO GIANAROLI

RUNCARD

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATL. REGGIO ASD

G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.5.D.
EDEN SPORT SCSD

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ATL. REGGIO ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD

RUNCARD

GIANLUCA SPINA

RUNCARD

EUGENIO SPAGGIARI

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
STRACARRARA

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GS.MELE MARCE

3:09:27
3:09:33
3:10:07
3:10:21
3:10:22
3:11:34
3:11:35
3:11:39
3:12:31
3:14:19
3:14:48
3:16:09
3:17:18
3:17:23
3:17:47
3:20:01
3:20:58
3:21:20
3:22:08
3:24:46
3:25:38
3:25:46
3:26:09
3:26:15
3:26:54
3:26:59
3:27:21
3:27:30
3:27:52
3:28:28
3:29:15
3:31:27
3:31:59
3:33:09
3:33:56
3:35:12
3:35:14
3:35:32
3:38:15
3:38:19
3:38:30

STEFANO C/O PIZZERIA VITO MASCAGN 3:39:56

LEOPODISTICA
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
RDN

TRIIRON

3:40:45
3:40:48
3:40:50
3:41:03
3:41:29
3:42:08



100 MAZZACANI PAOLO
101 GUALDI DAVIDE

102 AIELLO ROSARIO

103 FERRARI MASSIMO
104 RICCO' DARCO

105 MAESTRI CESARE
106 ENNA GABRIELLA
107 SCARICA ALBERTO
108 CARAFFINI ATOS

109 FERRARONI LUCA
110 TORREGGIANI YURI
111 RAGNI PAOLO

112 GIBERTONI PAOLA
113 PASETTI ANDREA

114 PERNICE MICHELE
115 ARMANI SILVIA

116 SEGALINI LAURA

117 POGGI NICOLETTA
118 CARNEVALI ROSSANO
119 BAGNACANI STEFANO
120 GIOVINI ANDREA

121 COSTI MILO

122 SESSA ANDREA

123 MILANESE DAVIDE
124 MONTAGNANI DAVIDE
125 MONTAGNANI CRISTINA
126 GUALDI GIULIA

127 VINCENZI LISA

128 GIACOPINI SIMONE
129 BERTOLANI CRISTIAN
130 ROSSETTI SIMONE
131 GANASSI LAURO

132 BIGI FILIPPO

133 EBOLI MARIO

134 SANDOLFINI SARA
135 BRIZZOLESI MARTINA
136 SERRI MICHAEL

137 MENOZZ| DANIELE
138 CODELUPPI IGOR

139 BASSI MASSIMO

140 LAMBERTI ZANARDI ANITA

141 ZELIOLI NADIA

142 OLIVA COSTANTINO
143 COLOMBINI NICOLO
144 BARSOTTI ALBERTO
145 PELLEGRINI DAVIDE
146 AZZALI ALESSANDRO
147 ROLLA ANNALISA

148 CATTANEO ORIETTA
149 CARBONI ALESSANDRO

RUNCARD
RUNCARD

CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS

RUNCARD
WHITE DONKEY

PODISTICA CAVRIAGO
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
ATLETICA ESTENSE
ATLETICA ESTENSE

ART TORRAZZO
RUNCARD

ASD PLACENTIA

PASSO CAPPONI ASD
9,92 RUNNING ASD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

U.S. SCALO VOGHERA

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
RUNCARD

9,92 RUNNING ASD

NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

NEW BIKE

RUNCARD

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
SARA SANDOLFINI

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
PODISTICA CAVRIAGO

A.S.D. COOPERATORI

RUNCARD

SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD

GS MELE MARCE LUCCA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD
PRIVATA

3:43:06
3:44:47
3:45:07
3:46:11
3:46:24
3:47:21
3:49:54
3:50:10
3:52:07
3:52:41
3:53:10
3:54:22
3:54:30
3:54:31
3:54:55
3:56:00
3:56:00
3:58:06
3:59:36
3:59:44
4:00:10
4:01:12
4:01:12
4:01:32
4:02:34
4:02:50
4:03:16
4:03:31
4:03:50
4:03:51
4:03:53
4:03:54
4:03:54
4:03:59
4:04:05
4:04:37
4:05:21
4:09:21
4:12:02
4:15:41
4:16:11
4:17:29
4:17:30
4:17:33
4:18:07
4:18:25
4:19:28
4:19:28
4:19:33
4:20:05



150 DINU FLORIAN
151 CELLI ELISA
152 BONFANTI ELENA
153 AMICI FILIPPO
154 DE NOVELLIS ANDREA
155 SCHIAVONI DARIO
156 FONTANA GIACOMO
157 LIGABUE STEFANO
158 CAROSI DINO
159 ORLANDI MARIA CRISTINA
160 MUSSINI ENRICO
161 GUIDICELLI MONICA
162 MESSORI NATASCIA
163 GANDOLFI CECILIA
164 BONORA SIMONA
Ritirat Fortini Silvia
Ritira' Prampolini Antonio
Ritirat Ferrari Andrea
Ritirat Panebianco Innocenzo
Ritira' Scarabelli Davide
Ritirat Conoscenti Bryan

RUNCARD
ATLANTIDE

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
C.U.S. PARMA
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD9

LA GALLA A.S.D.

RUNCARD

TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD

CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
IMPOSSIBLE TARGET
POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO

RUNCARD
ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

4:24:57
4:25:08
4:25:09
4:25:09
4:26:13
4:32:55
4:36:01
4:43:06
4:48:59
5:05:14
5:05:15
5:05:15
5:09:48
5:09:49
5:10:02



